


Park Room Menu
Soup of the Day
Grilled Steak Sandwich

Ciabatta, fried onions and peppers, French fries

Lobster Salad

Avocado, quail egg, baby plum tomato, citrus dressing,

Smoked Braden Orach Salmon

With traditional accompaniments

Baby Spinach Salad

Smoked bacon, egg, herb croutons, garlic dressing

Carpaccio of Beetroot and Goals Cheese Salad

Basil oil dressing

Vegetable Cobb Salad

Feta, iceberg, tomato, cucumber, peppers

Caesar Salad
Cos lettuce, croutons, shaved Parmesan

Chicken

Grilled tiger prawns

Trio of Mini Burgers

Angus Beef burger, smoked bacon, cheddar cheese
Lamb kofta, cucumber relish, mint yogurt

Lobster slider, spicy mango chutney

Park Room Burger

Aberdeen Angus Beef] streaky bacon, cheddar cheese, French fries

£10.00

£18.00

£24.00

£19.00

£14.50

£14.50

£15.00

£16.00

£18.00
£22.50

£18.00

£19.00

Classic Club

Turkey, streaky bacon, tomato, lettuce, mayonnaise, French fries

8oz Aberdeen Angus Beef Fillet

/edge chips, watercress, béarnaise sauce
Wedge chips, wat ,b

Pan Fried Sea Bass

New potatoes, artichokes, tomato and caper salsa

Seafood Linguine

Prawns, clams and squid, tomato sauce

Grilled Welsh Lamb Cutlets

Lyonnaise potatoes, grilled tomato, rosemary jus

Roasted Butternut Squash Risotto

With sage, shaved parmesan

Cold Mezza Platter

Hommous, Moutabel, Tabbouleh, with toasted pitta bread

Arabic Platter
Grilled lamb kofta, Shish Taouk with raita and toasted pitta bread

Cauviar

Beluga 30g

The largest of the sturgeons delivers large, fragile, well-separated
grains with a subtle, delicate flavour. For the ultimate extravagance,
served with a Mother of Pearl spoon.

Served with blinis, sour cream, chopped capers, shallots, egg white and yolk.

Desserts
Chocolate Cake, Cheesecake, Fruit Tart

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.
All prices are inclusive of VAT,

£18.00

£30.00

£23.00

£18.00

£25.00

£16.00

£15.00

£22.00

£160.00

£10.00
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