

Park Room Menu	
Soup of the Day	£10.00
Grilled Steak Sandwich Ciabatta, fried onions and peppers, French fries	£18.00
Lobster Salad Avocado, quail egg, baby plum tomato, citrus dressing,	£24.00
Smoked Braden Orach Salmon With traditional accompaniments	£19.00
Baby Spinach Salad Smoked bacon, egg, herb croutons, garlic dressing	£14.50
Carpaccio of Beetroot and Goats Cheese Salad Basil oil dressing	£14.50
Vegetable Cobb Salad Feta, iceberg, tomato, cucumber, peppers	£15.00
Caesar Salad Cos lettuce, croutons, shaved Parmesan	£16.00
Chicken	£18.00
Grilled tiger prawns	£22.50
Trio of Mini Burgers Angus Beef burger, smoked bacon, cheddar cheese	£18.00
Lamb kofta, cucumber relish, mint yogurt Lobster slider, spicy mango chutney	
Park Room Burger	£19.00
Aberdeen Angus Beef, streaky bacon, cheddar cheese, French fries	

Classic Club Turkey, streaky bacon, tomato, lettuce, mayonnaise, French fries	£18.00
80z Aberdeen Angus Beef Fillet Wedge chips, watercress, béarnaise sauce	£30.00
Pan Fried Sea Bass New potatoes, artichokes, tomato and caper salsa	£23.00
Seafood Linguine Prawns, clams and squid, tomato sauce	£18.00
Grilled Welsh Lamb Cutlets Lyonnaise potatoes, grilled tomato, rosemary jus	£25.00
Roasted Butternut Squash Risotto With sage, shaved parmesan	£16.00
Cold Mezza Platter Hommous, Moutabel, Tabbouleh, with toasted pitta bread	£15.00
Arabic Platter Grilled lamb kofta, Shish Taouk with raita and toasted pitta bread	£22.00
Caviar	
Beluga 30g The largest of the sturgeons delivers large, fragile, well-separated grains with a subtle, delicate flavour. For the ultimate extravagance, served with a Mother of Pearl spoon.	£160.00
Served with blinis, sour cream, chopped capers, shallots, egg white and yolk.	
Desserts	
Chocolate Cake, Cheesecake, Fruit Tart	£10.00

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill. All prices are inclusive of VAT.

